
Lentils
• Viceroy Small Green • RichLea Medium Green

Durum
• Stronghold • Defy • Spitfire

Barley
• Genesis

Oats
• Jury (Common)

Flax
• Marvelous

Peas
• Orchestra • CP5244

Forage Crops
• Lavina Forage Barley • Baler Forage Oats

Financing
Options
Available

Need Something Specific?
Call us!

Contact Your Trusted Seed Advisor

701-256-2599

Canola • Corn • Soybeans

Sunflowers • Forage/Cover Crops

Seed Treatments • Inoculants

Hard Red Spring Wheat

• AP Elevate

• APGunsmoke CL

• AP Smith

• AP Iconic

• CP3099A

• CP3188

• CP3530

• CP3055

• SYMurdock

• LCS Rebel

• LCS Buster

• LCS Cannon

• LCSAscent

•AAC Concord

• Faller

• ND Stampede

•WB9590

•WB9719

•WB9606

•WB9641

•WB9642

•WB9645

•WB4540


